Anecdote about a Watusi calf
Anecdote about a cat
Anecdote about dolphins
Anecdote about a dog

THE SOCIETY

The Editorial - by Jan Nicolaas Kind
Theosophical Leadership

MINI INTERVIEWS

GOOD NEWS

Good News from Bhubaneswar, India
Good News from Switzerland and Italy
Good News from ITC

Good News from New Zealand

Good News from Portugal

Good news from the EFTS

Good News from the IPF

THEOSOPHICAL ENCYCLOPEDIA

Maria Montessori

Anna Kingsford

Charles James Ryan

lanthe Helen Hoskins

Johannes Jacobus van der Leeuw

Page

111
112
113
114

116

17
123

130

154

155
161
163
164
169
172
176

178

179
180
183
184
186



