

	Page
Anecdote about a Watusi calf	111
Anecdote about a cat	112
Anecdote about dolphins	113
Anecdote about a dog	114
<b>THE SOCIETY</b>	116
The Editorial - by Jan Nicolaas Kind	117
Theosophical Leadership	123
<b>MINI INTERVIEWS</b>	130
<b>GOOD NEWS</b>	154
Good News from Bhubaneswar, India	155
Good News from Switzerland and Italy	161
Good News from ITC	163
Good News from New Zealand	164
Good News from Portugal	169
Good news from the EFTS	172
Good News from the IPF	176
<b>THEOSOPHICAL ENCYCLOPEDIA</b>	178
Maria Montessori	179
Anna Kingsford	180
Charles James Ryan	183
Ianthe Helen Hoskins	184
Johannes Jacobus van der Leeuw	186